
BULIMBA	
  	
  STATE	
  	
  SCHOOL	
  	
  INFLATABLE	
  GAMES	
  

Timetable	
  	
  	
  Week	
  9	
  

Time	
   Monday	
  20	
  March	
   Tuesday	
  21	
  March	
   Wednesday	
  22	
  March	
   Thursday	
  23	
  March	
   Friday	
  24	
  March	
  	
  
9.00	
   	
   2S	
   Break	
   	
   4S	
  
9.30	
   4SD	
   2D	
   Break	
   	
   4R	
  
10.00	
   1J	
   2F	
   Break	
   Prep	
  C	
   4B	
  
10.30	
   Break	
   Break	
   Break	
   Prep	
  T	
   2T	
  
11.00	
   5J	
   6KC	
   3SD	
   Break	
   Break	
  
11.30	
   5B	
   6C	
   3N	
   Prep	
  H	
   3HW	
  
12.00	
   5D	
   6S	
   1C	
   Prep	
  SJ	
   3L	
  
12.30	
   5WY	
   6D	
   1B	
   Prep	
  L	
   2OB	
  
1.00	
   Break	
   Break	
   1A	
   Break	
   2PB	
  
1.30	
   Break	
   Break	
   Break	
   	
   Break	
  
2.00	
   5H	
   3H	
   1R	
   	
   4C	
  
2.30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


